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General information about company

Scrip code 500388
NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE970C01012

Name of the company Shree Krishna Paper Mills & Industries Limited
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 X\/hether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Lls_ted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise Yes Yes

encumbered?
7 yg}}llet;}(l)er company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly No. OF Total nos. ‘,S hareholding as a class of securities (IX)
Category . . shares % of total no. of
Category | of Nos. OF fully pa_ud pa1§—up underlying shares shares (calculated - .
shareholders | up equity | equity ’ held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
) shareholder Depository | _ as per SCRR, Total as a
(D) (I shares | shares | p Cooinis [ ZIVIT 11057y (Vi) As a cl cl % of
held (IV) | held (V)+ (VD) ass eg: ass
) (VD % of (ATB+C2) | - Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) f;meoter 7 5710680 5710680 | 42.23 5710680 5710680 |[42.23
Group
ublic . .
(B) Publi 1326 7811000 7811000 |57.77 7811000 7811000 |57.77
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 1333 13521680 13521680 | 100 13521680 13521680 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
) Number of
Shareholding , asa | Number of | Shares pledged
No. Of No. Of Shares % assuming full Lockedin | or otherwise
Shares No. of Underlying conversion of shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
Category - Shares Outstanding | convertible (XIII) .
Underlying . . - equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible securities (as a :
Outstanding . - A A held in
@ shareholder convertible Outstanding | securities and | percentage of sa sa dematerialized
D securities Warrants No. Of diluted share % of % of form (XIV)
(Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | total |\, total
) Shares | N @ | s
(a) (VID+(X)Asa% | (@) ares ares
of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) & 42.23 4820400 | 84.41 | 200
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 57.77 3030517
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(cy underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 100 4820400 | 35.65 | 3030717
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
o I
of No. Of Total nos. | 25 2 % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly shares shares total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlvine | held shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up De osiorg (VID) = (calculated as asa%
Shareholders (I 111 shares equity posttory per SCRR, of
Receipts (Iv)+
held (IV) | shares | (7o Ve v | 1957) (VI | Class eg: | Class Total
held ( ) ( ) ( ) As a % of X egy Total VOtil’lg
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
@ Individuals/Hindu | , 970200 970200 | 7.18 970200 970200 | 7.18
undivided Family
@ ggzcgfy};er 4 4740480 4740480 |35.06 4740480 4740480 | 35.06
(SK;’('IT)‘”M 7 5710680 5710680 |42.23 5710680 5710680 | 42.23
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;rrlgmoter 7 5710680 5710680 |42.23 5710680 5710680 |42.23
Group (A)=
(A)MD)+(A)
(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i) ;t‘)?g?i‘glgg;imal 1254 465921 465921 |3.45 465921 465921 | 3.45
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |6 264323 264323 1.95 264323 264323 1.95
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) gggc?fty};er 66 7080756 7080756 |52.37 7080756 7080756 | 52.37
(S]‘Bl;’(f)(’tal 1326 7811000 7811000 | 57.77 7811000 7811000 |57.77
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 1326 7811000 7811000 |57.77 7811000 7811000 |57.77
B)X2)+B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATB+C2) 1333 13521680 13521680 | 100 13521680 13521680 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 1333 13521680 13521680 | 100 13521680 13521680 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding , as a | Number of | Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Shares | % assuming full Locked in | pledged or otherwise
Shares No. of Underlying conversion of shares (XII) | encumbered (XIII) Number of
. Shares Outstanding | convertible .
Underlying . - . equity shares
- Underlying | convertible securities ( as a Asa :
Sr. Outstanding . . 0 held in
. Outstanding | securities and | percentage of % of % of total .
convertible : As a % of total | dematerialized
o Warrants No. Of diluted share No. | total
securities . . . 8 No. (a) | Shares held form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= (a) | Shares (b)
(a) (VID+H(X) As a % held
of (A+B+C2) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 7.18 910000 [93.8 200
(d) 35.06 3910400 | 82.49 0
?Bb'TOtal (A) 023 4820400 | 84.41 200
@) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 42.23 4820400 | 84.41 200
Group (A)=
A)DHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 3.45 286238
(a(ii)) 1.95 264323
(e) 52.37 2479956
Sub-Total (B) 57.77 3030517
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
57.77 3030517
B)=B)()+
B)2+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 3030717
Total
(ATB+C) 100 4820400 | 35.65 3030717
Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Textual
Information(1)
. . S . . Textual
Disclosure of notes in case of promoter holiding in dematerialsed form is less than 100 percentage .
Information(1)
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Text Block

In the relevant sheet for 'Any Other' Category of Public Non-Institutional Shareholding, the totals are
auto calculated on the basis of Category wise given shareholding. It does not take into account the
details given for more than 1% of shareholding. Due to this difference, there is a mismatch between the
totals of the said sheet and the figures given in the sheet 'Shareholding Pattern' under 'Any Other'
Category of Public Non-Institutional Shareholding. The figures given in the sheet 'Shareholding Pattern'
are to be treated as final.

Textual Information()

The shares held by promoters are pledged with Bank since long. Hence, the promoter holding in

Textual Information() dematerialised form is less than 100 percent.
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Birender Kumar Pasari

Pradeep Kumar Pasari

Bishwanath Pasari

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AFYPP8577L

AFXPP9889E

AFYPP9144H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

910000

60000

200

970200

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

910000

60000

200

970200

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.73

0.44

7.18

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

910000

60000

200

970200

Class eg:y

Total

910000

60000

200

970200

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.73

0.44

7.18

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.73

0.44

7.18

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

910000

0

0

910000
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

93.8

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

200

200

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to
go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Bishwanath Industries

Limited

Bishwanath Traders and

Investments Limited

Bijay Paper Traders
Limited

Devanshu Infin
Limited

PAN (1)

AACCBI1425H

AAACBO0015B

AAACBO100F

AAACD4020C

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2047300

1671080

747100

275000

4740480

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

2047300

1671080

747100

275000

4740480

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

15.14

12.36

5.53

2.03

35.06

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2047300

1671080

747100

275000

4740480

Class eg:y

Total

2047300

1671080

747100

275000

4740480

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

15.14

12.36

5.53

2.03

35.06

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

15.14

12.36

5.53

2.03

35.06

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a) 2047300 1116000 747100 0 3910400

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100 66.78 100 0 82.49

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

Category

HUF

Overseas
Corporate Bodies

Non-
Resident
Indian (NRI)

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Clearing
Members

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

WPS PTE Ltd.

Vijay Kumar
Gupta

Govinda Power
and Products Pvt.
Ltd.

SKCS Finvest Pvt.

Ltd.

PAN (II)

ASVPG0499C

AAACBS8102F

AAACS3741H

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

41246

1200000

303

2000000

1125

1400000

1014850

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

41246

1200000

303

2000000

1125

1400000

1014850

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.31

8.87

14.79

0.01

10.35

7.51

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of secu

rities (IX)

Class eg: X

41246

1200000

303

2000000

1125

1400000

1014850

Class eg:y

Total

41246

1200000

303

2000000

1125

1400000

1014850

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.31

8.87

14.79

0.01

10.35

7.51

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=

0.31

8.87

14.79

0.01

10.35

7.51
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Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized 41246
form (XIV)

303

0 1125

1014850

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual
Information(1)
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Any Other (specify)
Searial No. 8 9 10
Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies
Corporate

Category / More More than 1 percentage of

than 1 percentage | sharcholding More than 1 percentage of shareholding | Category

Global Manufacturers and Products Pvt. Click here to go
Ltd. back

Name of the

Shareholders (I) Gopala Sales Pvt. Ltd.

PAN (II) AACCG6369D AACCGI1180E Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 750000 660000 13232 55906
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

1 1 17 60

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+ | 750000 660000 13232 55906

V)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 5.55 4.88 0.1 0.42
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class og: X 750000 660000 13232 55906
Class eg:y

Total 750000 660000 13232 55906
Totalasa % of 15 <5 488 0.1 0.42

Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 5.55 4.88 0.1 0.42
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

750000

660000

12432

55106

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Text Block

Textual Information(1) It is an Overseas Body Corporate.
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