General information about company								
Scrip code	500388							
NSE Symbol								
MSEI Symbol								
ISIN	INE970C01012							
Name of the company	Shree Krishna Paper Mills & Industries Limited							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2018							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes	Yes							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each	
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders (III)	up equity	equity shares	underlying Depository	held (VII) = (IV)+	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a	
	(II)	held (IV) held (V) (VI) $(V)+(VI)$ (V)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)					
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	5710680			5710680	42.23	5710680		5710680	42.23	
(B)	Public	1326	7811000			7811000	57.77	7811000		7811000	57.77	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	1333	13521680			13521680	100	13521680		13521680	100	

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Statemen	at holding of speci	fied	securit	ies		
Category	Category of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible securities and No. of Warrants (Xi) (a) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible securities and No. of Warrants (Xi) (a) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Shares Underlying	Shares	Underlying Outstanding	% assuming full conversion of convertible	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
(I)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)					
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				42.23			4820400	84.41	200
(B)	Public				57.77					3030517
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100			4820400	35.65	3030717

			N C	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	total no. of shares (calculated as	No of Voti	ng (XIV	7) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	LOTAL Vot	
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	the Promoter	and Promote	er Group		-		
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	970200			970200	7.18	970200		970200	7.18
(d)	Any Other (specify)	4	4740480			4740480	35.06	4740480		4740480	35.06
Sub-Total (A)(1)		7	5710680			5710680	42.23	5710680		5710680	42.23
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		7	5710680			5710680	42.23	5710680		5710680	42.23
В	Table III - Statemen	able III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder									
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	1254	465921			465921	3.45	465921		465921	3.45
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	6	264323			264323	1.95	264323		264323	1.95
(e)	Any Other (specify)	66	7080756			7080756	52.37	7080756		7080756	52.37
Sub-Total (B)(3)		1326	7811000			7811000	57.77	7811000		7811000	57.77
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		1326	7811000			7811000	57.77	7811000		7811000	57.77
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pro	noter- Non l	Public sharehold	ler			
Total (A+B+C2)		1333	13521680			13521680	100	13521680		13521680	100

	Convertible Outstand		No. Of Shares Underlying	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	Loc	nber of ked in es (XII)	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of
Sr.		Underlying Outstanding Warrants	Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding p	attern of the Promote	r and I	Promoter	Group		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				7.18			910000	93.8	200
(d)				35.06			3910400	82.49	0
Sub-Total (A) (1)				42.23			4820400	84.41	200
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)				42.23			4820400	84.41	200
В	Table III - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding	pattern of the Public s	hareh	older			
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institution	ons							
(a(i))				3.45					286238
(a(ii))				1.95					264323
(e)				52.37					2479956
Sub-Total (B) (3)				57.77					3030517
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				57.77					3030517
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding	pattern of the Non Pro	omote	r- Non P	ublic share	holder	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					3030717
Total (A+B+C)				100			4820400	35.65	3030717
Disclosure of n	otes on sharel	nolding pattern						Textual Information(1)	
Disclosure of r	notes in case of	f promoter holi	ding in demateri	alsed form is less than	n 100	percenta	ge	Textual Information(1)	

	Text Block
Textual Information()	In the relevant sheet for 'Any Other' Category of Public Non-Institutional Shareholding, the totals are auto calculated on the basis of Category wise given shareholding. It does not take into account the details given for more than 1% of shareholding. Due to this difference, there is a mismatch between the totals of the said sheet and the figures given in the sheet 'Shareholding Pattern' under 'Any Other' Category of Public Non-Institutional Shareholding. The figures given in the sheet 'Shareholding Pattern' are to be treated as final.
Textual Information()	The shares held by promoters are pledged with Bank since long. Hence, the promoter holding in dematerialised form is less than 100 percent.

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family									
Searial No.	1	2	3							
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Birender Kumar Pasari	Pradeep Kumar Pasari	Bishwanath Pasari	Click here to go back						
PAN (II)	AFYPP8577L	AFXPP9889E	AFYPP9144H	Total						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	910000	60000	200	970200						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)										
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)										
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	910000	60000	200	970200						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.73	0.44	0	7.18						
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of secu	rities (IX)		·						
Class eg:X	910000	60000	200	970200						
Class eg:y										
Total	910000	60000	200	970200						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	6.73	0.44	0	7.18						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)										
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)										
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)										
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.73	0.44	0	7.18						
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)									
No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbere	d (XIII)								
No. (a)	910000	0	0	910000						

As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	0	0	93.8
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	200	200
Reason for not pro	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

		Any Other (sp	ecify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Bishwanath Industries Limited	Bishwanath Traders and Investments Limited	Bijay Paper Traders Limited	Devanshu Infin Limited	
PAN (II)	AACCB1425H	AAACB0015B	AAACB0100F	AAACD4020C	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	4
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2047300	1671080	747100	275000	4740480
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2047300	1671080	747100	275000	4740480
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	15.14	12.36	5.53	2.03	35.06
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	2047300	1671080	747100	275000	4740480
Class eg:y					
Total	2047300	1671080	747100	275000	4740480
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	15.14	12.36	5.53	2.03	35.06
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	15.14	12.36	5.53	2.03	35.06
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		l	1	1
No. (a)					
					İ

As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise er	cumbered (XIII)			
No. (a)	2047300	1116000	747100	0	3910400
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	66.78	100	0	82.49
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	0	0
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN				•
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

			Any O	ther (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	HUF	Overseas Corporate Bodies	Non- Resident Indian (NRI)	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding
Name of the Shareholders (I)		WPS PTE Ltd.		Vijay Kumar Gupta		Govinda Power and Products Pvt. Ltd.	SKCS Finvest Pv Ltd.
PAN (II)				ASVPG0499C		AAACB8102F	AAACS3741H
No. of the Shareholders (I)	33	1	2	1	8	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	41246	1200000	303	2000000	1125	1400000	1014850
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	41246	1200000	303	2000000	1125	1400000	1014850
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.31	8.87	0	14.79	0.01	10.35	7.51
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each class of secu	urities (IX)				
Class eg: X	41246	1200000	303	2000000	1125	1400000	1014850
Class eg:y							
Total	41246	1200000	303	2000000	1125	1400000	1014850
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.31	8.87	0	14.79	0.01	10.35	7.51
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	0.31	8.87	0	14.79	0.01	10.35	7.51

(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)							
Number of Locked in shares (XII)							
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	41246	0	303	0	1125	0	1014850
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN		Textual Information(1)					

		Any Other (specify)		
Searial No.	8	9	10	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Gopala Sales Pvt. Ltd.	Global Manufacturers and Products Pvt. Ltd.		Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AACCG6369D	AACCG1180E		Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	17	60
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	750000	660000	13232	55906
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	750000	660000	13232	55906
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.55	4.88	0.1	0.42
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securi	ities (IX)		
Class eg: X	750000	660000	13232	55906
Class eg:y				
Total	750000	660000	13232	55906
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.55	4.88	0.1	0.42
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.55	4.88	0.1	0.42

No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	750000	660000	12432	55106
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				

Text Block	
Textual Information(1)	It is an Overseas Body Corporate.